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Women / 10 / AG1,AG2,AG3
Session: 8

Num Name
Country

AARank

Emily Holmes-Hackerd1117 9.050 8.350 9.5009.650 36.550
8T 9T 1 2 1 

1 

Stephanie Berger1115 8.900 9.050 9.2009.275 36.425
15 2 3 9 2 

2 

Lovetta Kamara1112 9.600 7.800 9.6009.100 36.100
1 17 5 1 3 

3 

Simona Kerekes1118 8.950 8.700 9.1509.250 36.050
14 7 4 11T 4 

4 

Carly Kulevich1113 8.800 9.200 9.3508.500 35.850
16T 1 11 4 5 

5 

Ronni Binstock1163 9.250 8.750 9.3008.425 35.725
2 6 13 6T 6 

6 

Kallie Grochowski1151 9.100 8.350 9.1508.650 35.250
6T 10T 9 12T 7 

7 

Dymiana Cox1142 9.200 7.900 9.1008.850 35.050
3 16 6T 13 8 

8 

Kassidy Trant1114 9.050 7.350 9.3009.300 35.000
9T 19 2 7T 9 

9 

Alisa Sheremeta1103 8.350 8.775 9.3258.300 34.750
23T 5 15T 5 10 

10 

Marissa James1111 8.350 8.275 9.4758.550 34.650
24T 11 10 3 11 

11 

Victoria DeMeo1174 8.750 8.825 8.8758.150 34.600
19T 4 18 15T 12 

12 

Charlise Doctor1131 8.725 7.650 9.1758.800 34.350
21 18 8 10 13 

13 

Casey Hudson1122 9.050 8.225 8.9007.700 33.875
10T 13 23 14 14 

14 

Angeline Grabmeier1101 9.150 8.250 9.3006.750 33.450
4T 12 25 8T 15 

15 

Katelyn Canales1132 8.800 8.950 7.7507.900 33.400
17T 3 22 22 16 

16 

Jorden Streete1152 9.000 7.175 8.8758.250 33.300
11T 21 17 16T 17 

17 

Sabrina Hardt1102 8.450 7.250 8.6508.400 32.750
22 20 14 19 18 

18 

Natalie Parks1175 9.000 6.800 8.8008.000 32.600
12T 22 20T 17 19 

19 

Katherine Shek1191 8.750 6.600 8.2508.125 31.725
20T 23 19 21 20 

20 

Haley Kondo1171 9.150 0.000 8.7008.450 26.300
5T 24T 12 18 21 

21 

Olivia Waldorf1121 8.800 8.150 0.0008.850 25.800
18T 15 7T 23T 22 

22 

Jillian MacPhee1172 9.100 0.000 8.4508.000 25.550
7T 25T 21T 20 23 

23 

Gabrielle Aguilar1162 9.000 8.625 0.0007.625 25.250
13T 8 24 24T 24 

24 

Robyn Kelley1181 8.350 8.175 0.0008.300 24.825
25T 14 16T 25T 25 

25 
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